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First Name Last Name
Diane Howard
Kendall Croshy
Jesse Mortenson
Richard Grigsby
Johnny Howard
Neighbors for Meyer
Alan Carlson
Patrick Igo

Gary Carlson
Carol Mellom
David Roering
James Ivey
Anthony Schmitz
Mary Sonnen
4" CD Green Party
Diane Peterson
Julian Loscalzo
Johnny Howard
John Loban
Rhoda Gilman
Roger Meyer
DonEsther  Miller
William Collins
David Schultz

Street Address

638 Vanburen Ave
978 Dale St

1621 BLAIR Ave

961 Selby Ave

638 Vanburen Ave
1523 Laurel Avenue
2301 Long Avenue
165 Western Ave N
1389 GRANTHAM St
854 STRYKER Ave
615 Holly Ave

300 WALL St

843 Vanburen Ave
1758 Hewitt Ave

PO Box 40332

4051 Gisella Bivd
1141 Portland Ave
638 Vanburen Ave
823 Portland Ave
513 SUPERIOR St
1692 Dayton Ave
1037 Marshall Avenue
1231 Sherburne Ave
1120 SAINT CLAIR Ave

City

St Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
St Paul

St Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paui
St Paul

St Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
St Paul

St Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
White Bear Lake
St Paul

St Paul

St Paul
Saint Paul
Saint Paul
St Paul
St. Paul
Saint Paul

Stat¢ Zip

MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN

55104
55117
55104
55104
55104
55104
56114
55102
55108
55107
55102
55101
55104
55104
55104
55110
55104
55104
55104
55102
55104
55104
55104
55105

Date

2013-07-05
2013-07-12
2013-07-20
2013-07-22
2013-07-25
2013-08-04
2013-08-07
2013-08-09
2013-08-10
2013-08-10
2013-08-10
2013-08-10
2013-08-10
2013-08-10
2013-08-10
2013-08-12
2013-08-12
2013-08-12
2013-08-14
2013-08-20
2013-08-21
2013-08-24
2013-08-26
2013-08-26

Employer

Regions Hospital
Self-employed
Headwaters Software
Goodwill Easter Seals

nia
Discern Engineering
Self-Empioyed

U of MN Fairview
Self-employed
Self-employed
Self-employed
Ramsey County
n/a

Self-Employed
Edina Realty
Self-Employed
Ramsey County

YWCA
Hamline University

Occupation
Recruiter
Hardware

Web programmer
Counselor
Retired

nla

Engineer

Realtor

Retired

Lab Technician
Car repair
Software

Writer

Liason Officer
n/a

Volunteer Activist
Lobbyist

Retired

Realtor

Retired
Consultant
Sheriff's Dept
Executive Director
Professor

Amt
300.00
300.00
300.00
300.00
324.29
300.00
300.00
100.00
50.00
100.00
100.00
300.00
50.00
100.00
300.00
300.00
50.00
4000.00
100.00
150.00
300.00
300.00
50.00
75.00

Type

Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Loan

Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Loan

Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution
Contribution



Johnny Howard for Council
Expenditures

Campaign Finance Report
September 12, 2013

7-2-13
Harland Clarke Check — Check Printing Fee
$28.99

7-3-13
Stasny’s Meat Market - Food for Fundraiser
$47.58

7-3-13

Impact Printing — Campaign Envelopes
US Postal Service — Stamps

Culvers — Lunch

$271.53

7-5-13
RIJF Kramer & Associates - Campaign Fliers
$303.60

7-15-13
Twin Cities Tees — Campaign T-Shirts
$250.47

7-20-13
Rondo Inc — Rondo Parade Fee
$100.00

7-22-13
Greg Magee - Shirts (Still need receipt)
$186.00

7-22-13
Holiday — Gas for Parade Vehicle
$38.03

7-23-13
7 Corners Printing — Stickers
$291.66

7-23-13
Twin Cities Tees — T-Shirts
$139.00



7-26-13
July Bank Fees
$60.00

8-7-13
PayPal - Credit Card processing fee
$9.00

8-13-13
Richard Grigsby —Reimbursement for Campaign Filing Fee
$250.00

8-16-13
US Postal Service — Stamps
$51.52

8-15-13

Richard Grigsby — Loan Repayment $300.00
Morell’s — Liquor for Fund Raiser $102.15
Office Max — Office Supplies $21.53
Menards - Fund Raiser Supplies $9.62
Office Max - $41.75

FedEx Office - $31.75

FedEx Office - $1.60

Frogtown Daily Diner — Lunch $29.86
Fabulous Fern’s — Dinner $29.97

Total Check $570.62

8-15-13
Twin City Tees - Shirts
$35.00

8-15-13
Office Max — Ink
$40.87

8-16-13
RIF Kramer & Associates — Brouchers
$1883.44

8-19-13
Downtowner Car Wash — Vehicles washed for parade
$65.82

8-19-13
Speedy Dale — Ice and candy for parade
$20.03



8-19-13
Stasny’'s Meat — Food for Fundraiser
$192.50

8-21-13
FedEx — Office Supplies {Laminating)
$35.52

8-21-13
Ramsey County — City Map
$15.00

8-22-13
Walmart — Campaign cell phone
$16.01

8-23-13
Cash — Replace Rondo Check 1005
$130.00

8-23-13
Verizon Wireless — Campaign cell phone service
$37.67

8-28-13
PayPal - Credit Card processing fee
$1.03

8-31-13
August Bank Fees
$105.00

9/2/13
PayPal - Credit Card processing fee
$0.88

9/3/13
Office Max — Office Supplies
$37.63

9/3/13
Cash — Money Orders for Meet & Greet @ Wilder Square 9/21
$100.00

9/4/13
Selby Jazz Fest — Booth Payment
$150.00



9/6/13
Menards — Supplies for Jazz Fest
$16.70



